●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact EM Devices for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
2017.09.30　9690RSGVOL02E1709H1
69
EL1 Series
■FEATURES
・Suitable for inductive load and large current interruption

EL1-2U1C 12 225±10% 6.5 0.9
*2 Test by pulse voltage
■PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EL1- 2 U 1  C S
Type
Coil Resistance
1
2
: 6.5VOperate Voltage
C : 1 Form C Contact Form
: 225 Ω
Contact Material
Nil  : Unsealed
S    : Sealed
Enclosure
U : Silver oxide complex alloy